PORTWEST

US393 - Hi-Vis Mesh X Back Expandable

Breakaway Vest

Collection: Vest-Port™

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g
Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Stay visible and cool in the Expandable Mesh X back Breakaway Vest. The
mesh top allows for maximum breathability and airflow, ensuring a cool and
comfortable wear, and this vest features a 4 point breakaway system for
safety and X back tape to back

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance. Features

. MeshAir™ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow

- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibilit
Standards ORI d
ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2 - Internal pockets for safe storage
CSA-Z96 Class 2 level 2

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 4 point break away function at the shoulders and side seams

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

- New style
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
US393YERS
US393YERM
US393YERL
US393YERXL
US393YERXXL
US393YERXXXL
US393YER4XL
US393YERSXL
US393YERGXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840

EAN13

5036108439966
5036108439959
5036108439942
5036108439973
5036108439980
5036108439997
5036108439911
5036108439928
5036108439935

GTIN/DUN14

15036108927200
15036108927194
15036108927187
15036108927217
15036108927224
15036108927231
15036108927156
15036108927163
15036108927170




