

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US393 - Hi-Vis Mesh X Back Expandable

Breakaway Vest

Collection: Vest-Port[™] **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Mesh, 110g

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Stay visible and cool in the Expandable Mesh X back Breakaway Vest. The mesh top allows for maximum breathability and airflow, ensuring a cool and comfortable wear, and this vest features a 4 point breakaway system for safety and X back tape to back

Vest-Port™

The Vest-Port $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design, which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2 CSA-Z96 Class 2 level 2



Features

- MeshAir $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$ aerated mesh fabric to increase air flow
- X Back tape pattern provides additional wearer visibility
- · Internal pockets for safe storage
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- 4 point break away function at the shoulders and side seams
- \bullet Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- New style



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

US393 - Hi-Vis Mesh X Back Expandable Breakaway Vest

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
US393YERS	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439966	15036108927200
US393YERM	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439959	15036108927194
US393YERL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439942	15036108927187
US393YERXL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439973	15036108927217
US393YERXXL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439980	15036108927224
US393YERXXXL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439997	15036108927231
US393YER4XL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439911	15036108927156
US393YER5XL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439928	15036108927163
US393YER6XL	Yellow	60.0	40.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0840	5036108439935	15036108927170